



\$~61 & 62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
(61) CRL.REV.P. 471/2018 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 890/2018,
CRL.M.A. 33372/2018
(62)+ CRL.REV.P. 473/2018

JITENDER KUMAR MANJHI Petitioner

Through: Mr.Saurabh Soni and
Ms.Mannat Singh, Advs.

versus

RADHA RAMAN SRIVASTAVA Respondent

Through: Ms.Mrinalini Sen, and
Ms.Aishwarya Nabh, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

% **ORDER**
12.03.2024

List on 2nd August, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MARCH 12, 2024/ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any